
r<EYSTONE
CIv COMPANY

P-O. Box 2()O() Goshen, lN /}6527-2000

$erial Numben
VIN:

sc500992
4YDTCGK29SC500992

PruductYear: 2025
ilodel CG22MLSWE25

lnbrbn Driftwood

Cougar 22MLSWE . Travel Trailer Base price: 43,170

Decor - Cougar 2025 - Driftwood
Professional Grade Camping Pkg
Toring w/ Confidence Pkg Plus ABS
Cougar lnnovation Package
Climate Guard Protection Package

Equiprner{ Li.st

0

6,000
2,625
2,25A

600

Elechic Stabitizar Jacks
$olar Flex Protect
Refigerator - 12V - 10 cf
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

600
570

0
158

0

Totral Options: 12,803

M a ntrtacfitrcr Suggesfed ReFr it p rice

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stanlev
Hetena, Mf s9601

Base price:
TotalOptions

Discount:

Total:

43,170
12,903

6,000

49,973

The cunent MSRp for this model is composed of base
and is established based on curent market conditions.

Destination and prep Charge LK C
I

Toftal MSRP : {z. grz
price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discountMSRP is not established for therather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer pricos may vary.

purpose of securing financing,


